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(No Bail Kit available 
 as an Accessory)

13695

12054
12088

12089
13694

12091

12092
13694

12091
13694

12092
13694

13694

RD 0540
RD 0743
RD 2298
RD 2409
RD 3600
RD 4362
RD 5040
RD 5447
RD 5625
RD 5705
RD 5799
RD 5803
RD 5804
RD 5805
RD 5806
RD 5808
RD 5812
RD 5816
RD 5820
RD 5823
RD 5825
RD 5828
RD 5832
RD 5838
RD 5839
RD 5855
RD 5884
RD 5922

Screw
Washer
Spacer
Spacer
Screw
Screw
Screw
Roller Clutch Assembly
Line Roller Spacer
Roller Clutch Ring
Rotor Nut Retainer
Bail Spring Guide A
Spring Guide A Support
Bail Spring
Bail Spring Guide B
Washer
Screw Collar
Bail Trip Lever
Spacer
Lever Spring Guide A
Lever Spring Guide B
Worm Bushing (front)
Worm Bushing (rear)
Oscillating Pawl
Oscillating Slider Bushing
Oscillating Guide Holder
Rotor Nut
Screw

RD 5997
RD 6127
RD 6172
RD 6236
RD 6286
RD 7417
RD 7428
RD 7432
RD 7588
RD 7594
RD 7599
RD 7601
RD 7602
RD 7604
RD 7605
RD 7610
RD 7616
RD 7617
RD 7859
RD 7926
RD11193
RD12000
RD12054
RD12056
RD12057
RD12058
RD12059
RD12060

Line Roller
Screw
Bail Hold Support Shaft
Screw
Bail Trip Lever Spring
Screw
Bail Trip Lever Washer
Anti-Reverse Cam
Spool Support
Bail Hold Support Spacer
Friction Ring
Oscillating Slider
Oscillating Slider Retainer
Worm Shaft Retainer
Oscillating Guide
Main Shaft
Spool Washer
Screw
Screw
Screw
Line Roller Bushing
Handle Screw Cap
Drag Knob
Bearing Spacer
Line Roller Washer
Bail Arm
Screw
Bail Spring Cover

RD12061
RD12062
RD12063
RD12065
RD12066
RD12067
RD12068
RD12069
RD12070
RD12071
RD12088
RD12089
RD12091
RD12092
RD13007
RD13188
RD13582
RD13694
RD13695
RD13829
RD14399

RD12072
RD12073
RD12074
RD12075
RD12076

Rotor
Line Roller Support
Bail Assembly
Pinion Gear
Idle Gear
Anti-Reverse Lever Cover
Drive Gear
Side Cover
Handle Assembly
Body
Drag Washers Retainer
Key Washer
Eared Washer
Key Washer
Worm Shaft
Ball Bearing
Ball Bearing
Drag Washer
Spool Assembly
Ball Bearing
Ball Bearing

Screw (accessory)
Counter Weight (rotor) (accessory)
Line Roller Support B (accessory)
Counter Weight (bail) (accessory)
Counter Weight Set (accessory)

Part No.Part No.Part No. Description

(220614)

Description Description

13007

5828
12066


